john.slagter@tuckerellis.com  

City of Warrensville Heights  
4743 Richmond Rd 
Warrensville Heights, OH 44128 

PPN: 761-19-004 
Emery Rd. 
Warrensville Heights, OH 44128 

Application Information: Seeking variances associated with the construction of one hundred and eighty six 
(186) dwelling units.